
1 7/9/2017 9:25 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

June 26, 2017 - 
July 2, 2017
Monday, June 26

 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, June 28
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 ****SCHER NEED TO FILE RESPONSIVE PLEADINGS FOR 6/28 Hearings ***HEARING SCHER - Simon Bernstein Estate  Trustee's Motion to 
(i) Approve Compromise and Settlement, (ii) Appoint a Trustee for the Trusts Created for D.B., JA.B., and (iii) Determine Compen - Eliot Ivan
Bernstein
9:30am - 12:00pm ***HEARING CONTINUED (Special Set) - Motion of Creditor, William E. Stansbury, for Discharge from Further 
Responsibility (Scher) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
9:30am - 12:00pm ***HEARING SCHER - Simon Bernstein Estate  Trustee's Motion to (i) Approve Compromise and Settlement, (ii) Appoint 
a Trustee for the Trusts Created for D.B., JA.B., and (iii) Determine Compensation for Guardian Ad Litem (D.E.#497) and Motion in Oppositi 
- Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, June 30
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 ***RESPONSE TO ANSWER BRIEF 4th DCA  CASE NO. 4D16-3314 L.T. CASE NO. 2014CP003698 Drop Dead - July 2 17  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
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July 2017

Tuesday, June 27
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 ***GONZALEZ MOTION FOR REHEARING CIVIL RICO CASE*** Drop dead is 6/28  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, June 29
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Shirley Bernstein's Birthday
8:30am - 9:30am CANCELLED BY ROSE***SCHER HEARING SIMON ESTATE ROSE UMC***  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, July 1
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 James F. Armstrong's Birthday
 Joel Gonsalves's Birthday

Sunday, July 2
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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July 3, 2017 - 
July 9, 2017
Monday, July 3

 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 BLAKEY - Additional case management dates set as follows: the parties shall file their proposed final pretrial order and motions in limine 
on or before 7/3/2017 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 BLAKEY - The parties are directed to exchange position letters as follows: Plaintiff shall provide Defendant with a demand letter by 
7/3/2017 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, July 5
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 ***NOTICE OF APPEAL 4th DCA to SUPREME DENIAL OF REHEARING 4d16-0222 *****  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 BRIEF DUE 4th DCA ORDER Granting Extension 5 days and Denying Request for Stay ABSOLUTE DUE 7/3/17  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, July 7
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 **(FILE NOTICE OF REHEARING 4th DCA 4D-16-0222 Shirley Trust Phillips Final Order***  Drop Dead 7/8  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 ****FILE 4th DCA Case No. 4d16-3314 additional time to file Reply Brief***  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Eric Bernstein's Birthday
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August 2017

Tuesday, July 4
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 6
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Eric Bernstein's Birthday

Saturday, July 8
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, July 9
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 BLAKEY  responses to motions in limine are due 7/10/2017 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 BLAKEY - The parties are directed to exchange position letters as follows: Plaintiff shall provide Defendant with a demand letter by 
7/3/2017, and Defendants shall provide a response by 7/10/2017. - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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July 10, 2017 - 
July 16, 2017
Monday, July 10

 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
8:00am - 8:30am - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
6:00pm - 7:00pm BLAKEY - By 5:00 p.m. on 7/11/2017, Plaintiff shall submit copies of all letters exchanged by the parties to: 
Proposed_Order_Blakey@ilnd.uscourts.gov. Copies of the settlement conference letters shall not be filed with the Clerk's Office.  - Eliot Ivan 
Bernstein

Wednesday, July 12
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Alexandra Bernstein's Birthday
 Andrea Armstrong's Anniversary
9:30am - 10:30am ***HEARING JUDGE SCHER CONTINUATION OF STANSBURY MOTION TO DISCHARGE FROM IL INS LIT FEES*** Simon 
Estate - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, July 14
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

12:00pm - 3:00pm BLAKEY Additionally, the case is set for a settlement conference on 7/14/2017 at 11:00 a.m. in Courtroom 1725.  - Eliot 
Ivan Bernstein
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August 2017

Tuesday, July 11
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 13
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Alexandra Bernstein's Birthday

Saturday, July 15
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, July 16
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Robert Getman's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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July 17, 2017 - 
July 23, 2017
Monday, July 17

 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, July 19
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, July 21
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
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August 2017

Tuesday, July 18
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 20
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, July 22
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, July 23
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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July 24, 2017 - 
July 30, 2017
Monday, July 24

 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 ***IN FORMA PAUPERIS FILING MUST BE SENT TO 7th CIRCUIT***  SERVED ON ALL PARTIES - PROOF SENT TO COURT  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
2:30pm - 3:00pm BLAKEY -  final pretrial conference set for 7/24/2017 at 1:30 p.m. in Courtroom 1725  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, July 26
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Beba Hoti's Anniversary

Friday, July 28
12:00am FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
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August 2017

Tuesday, July 25
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 27
 FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, July 29

Sunday, July 30
 Andrea Armstrong's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)


